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RUNMAGEDDON

SItA | CHARAKTER

Klasyfikacja: M35-39

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Zawodnik

LIUTKUS Dainius
MARKOWSKI Fabian
FORMELA Piotr
STOKOWSKI Dariusz
MILOS Tomasz
RYBCZYNSKI Michat
KLEWANIEC Jakub
KAWECKI Piotr
GIZAK Michat
GALUSZYNSKI Pawet
LEWANDOWSKI Maciej
HANUSIAK Leszek
STAROSZYNSKI Dawid
BANACH Mateusz
KAPICA Damian
POLAK Jarostaw
GALUSZYNSKI tukasz
DENHAM Justin
KUBIAK Bartosz
MAJOWSKI Michat
BOROWSKI Mateusz
SZATKOWSKI Kamil
BUCZYNSKI Dariusz
HEROD Rafat
STOBRAWA Michat
POLUS Piotr Peter

Znaleziono 26 wynik(6w)

RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC GDYNIA

Runmageddon Gdynia Kolibki
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

Punkt pomiarowy: 6,0 km

Klub

2023-04-16

Gdynia

12 km

Numer

4033 OCR BALTIC WARRIORS
4046 WATAHA
4009 BIEGUN OCR TEAM
4041 RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
4011 BIEGUN OCR TEAM
4081 ATLAS RUNNING TEAM
4016 CARBON SILESIA SPORT
4149
4042 SOCIOS SILESIA
4075 ACTIVE FLOW
4155
4025 KONIU SQUAD
4022 CARBON SILESIA SPORT
4051
4083 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
4085 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
4004 ACTIVE FLOW
4105 GREEN GOBBLINS
4153
4093 CARBON SILESIA SPORT
4108 KOLEKTYW
4066
4138
4118 OCR TEAM BYDLAKI
4095 CARBON SILESIA SPORT
4124 POWER TRAINING

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria

Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn

Seria
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:45
07:30
07:45
07:30
07:45
07:45
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:45
07:45
07:30
07:45
07:45
07:45
07:45
07:30
07:45
07:45
07:45
10:30

BASPGRT

6km
00:50:51
00:54:02
00:57:04
00:58:28
00:59:03
01:03:20
01:05:32
01:05:56
01:06:06
01:07:47
01:08:40
01:09:16
01:11:35
01:13:32
01:15:25
01:15:26
01:18:08
01:18:09
01:22:43
01:23:49
01:24:09
01:24:35
01:32:44
01:33:29
01:38:55
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